

YNM 2020 Sponsorship Application

Submit completed applications to the ACNM Membership Team at membership@acnm.org, along with web and print quality logos. Payment can be submitted via credit card (include info below) or via check made out to the American College of Nurse-Midwives and mailed to:

PO Box 759147 Baltimore, MD 21275-001

 Gold Level: \$7,500 Recognition on ACNM website and social media platforms Recognition on 2020 Annual Meeting materials and at the Annual Meeting opening session Option to create one publication/video for ACNM approval and distribution to membership Silver Level: \$5,000 Recognition on ACNM website and social media platforms Recognition on 2020 Annual Meeting materials and at the Annual Meeting opening session Bronze Level: \$2,500 Recognition on ACNM website and social media platforms
Date:
Company Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip Code:
Phone: Email:
Credit Card Payment Info
Card Type: ☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ AMEX ☐ Discover
Name on Card: Card Number:

Expiration Date: _____ Security Code: ____ Signature:_